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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addie Mitchell235
Kurt Thomas

9.725 9.450 9.6509.675 38.500
1T 6 1 1T 1 

1 

Emma Johnson220
Kurt Thomas

9.725 9.500 9.6509.525 38.400
1T 4T 3 1T 2 

2 

Katharine Nelson238
Kurt Thomas

9.350 9.775 9.5509.500 38.175
10T 1T 4 4 3 

3 

Julia Morgan237
Kurt Thomas

9.700 9.775 9.2009.375 38.050
3T 1T 7 9 4 

4 

Aidyn Price242
Kurt Thomas

9.275 9.550 9.6009.300 37.725
12 3 8 3 5 

5 

Sarah Meza234
Kurt Thomas

9.350 9.175 9.4009.650 37.575
10T 12 2 6 6 

6 

Nyla Reed244
Kurt Thomas

9.400 9.200 9.2509.400 37.250
8T 10T 6 8 7 

7 

Christina Cockerham105
Gymnastic World

9.500 9.250 9.4508.900 37.100
5 9 11 5 8 

8 

Tiffany Failing170
Texas East

9.100 9.500 9.0009.450 37.050
15 4T 5 10 9 

9 

Raelee Wells253
Kurt Thomas

9.450 9.200 8.8509.150 36.650
7 10T 9 11 10 

10 

Madison Hogue172
Texas East

9.400 9.275 8.5008.600 35.775
8T 7T 12T 12T 11 

11 

Charlotte Cooksey127
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.700 9.275 7.7009.050 35.725
3T 7T 10 16 12 

12 

Reagan Veilleux199
Texas East

9.475 9.050 8.0508.550 35.125
6 15 14T 14 13 

13 

Gabi Flores132
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.250 9.075 8.0008.550 34.875
13 14 14T 15 14 

14 

Tessa Morgason328
NE TX

9.200 6.500 8.5008.600 32.800
14 16 12T 12T 15 

15 

Ariana Ferguson106
Gymnastic World

8.850 9.150 9.3000.000 27.300
16 13 16 7 16 

16 
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